Fahrplan der Linie 532

Nachtbuslinie

Alle Fahrten werden von Niederflurfahrzeugen bedient

In der Nacht Do/Fr, Fr/Sa, Sa/So 532 |

Gliltig seit 23.03.2024

Osiedle Bukowe - Oséw

84612 Osiedle Bukowe 23:30 0:10 0:50 1:30 2:20 3:17 4:00
84712 Kolorowych Doméw @ 23:31 0:11 0:51 1:31 2:21 3:18 4:01
84811 Rondo Reagana @ 23:32 0:12 0:52 1:32 2:22 3:19 4:02
85012 Osiedle Stoneczne @ 23:33 0:13 0:53 1:33 2:23 3:20 4:03
85512 tubinowa @ 23:34 0:14 054 1:34 2:24 3:21 4:04
85611 Sanktuarium @ 23:35 0:15 0:55 1:35 2:25 3:22 4:05
80561 Wiosenna @ 23:36 0:16 0:56 1:36 2:26 3:23 4:06
80411 Struga Zajezdnia @ 23:37 0:17 0:57 1:37 2:27 3:24 4:.07
80331 Bagienna @ 23:38 0:18 0:58 1:38 2:28 3:25 4:08
86721 Jasminowa ZUS @ 23:38 0:18 0:58 1:38 2:28 3:25 4:08
80211 Rondo Utanéw Podolskich @ 23:39 0:19 0:59 1:39 2:29 3:26 4:09
80111 Hangarowa @ 23:40 0:20 1:00 1:40 2:30 3:27 4:10
60551 Basen Gorniczy @ 23:44 0:24 1:04 1:44 2:34 3:31 4:14
60411 Merkatora @ 23:45 0:25 1:05 1:45 2:35 3:32 4:15
60311 Parnica @ 23:46 0:26 1:06 1:46 2:36 3:33 4:16
60212 SKM Port Centralny @ 23:47 0:27 1:07 1:47 2:37 3:34 417
60112 Energetykow @ 23:48 0:28 1:08 1:48 2:38 3:35 4:18
60711 Celna @ 23:48 0:28 1:08 1:48 2:38 3:35 4:18
10918 Wyszynskiego @ 23:49 0:29 1:09 1:49 2:39 3:36 4:19
10821 Brama Portowa @ 23:51 0:31 1:11 1:51 2:41 3:38 4:21
11332 Plac Zotnierza Polskiego @ 23:52 0:32 1:12 1:52 2:42 3:39 4:22
11534 Plac Rodta @ 23:53 0:33 1:13 1:53 2:43 3:40 4:23
12931 Rayskiego @ 23:54 0:34 1:14 1:54 2:44 341 4:24
18912 Plac Witosa @ 23:55 0:35 1:15 1:55 2:45 3:42 4:25
12812 Lubomirskiego @ 23:55 0:35 1:15 1:55 2:45 3:42 4:25
12731 Kotataja @ 23:56 0:36 1:16 1:56 2:46 3:43 4:26
14512 Krasinskiego @ 23:57 0:37 1:17 1:57 2:47 344 4:27
14922 Krasinskiego Wiadukt @ 23:59 0:39 1:19 1:59 2:49 3:46 4:29
46441 Chopina @ 0:00 0:40 1:20 2:00 2:50 3:47 4:30
46512 Wiosny Ludéw @ 0:01 0:41 1:21 2:01 2:51 3:48 4:31
46612 Osiedle Arkonskie | | 1:22 2:02 2:52 | |

46613 Osiedle Arkoniskie @ 0:02 0:42 3:49 4:32
46712 Podleéna @ 0:03 0:43 3:50 4:33
46812 Ogrody ,Skarbowka" @ 0:04 0:44 3:51 4:34
46912 Junacka @ 0:05 0:45 3:52 4:35
47012 Chorzowska @ 0:05 0:45 3:52 4:35
47112 Oséw 0:06 0:46 3:53 4:36

Osow - Osiedle Bukowe

47112 Oséw 23:30 0:10 0:50 4:00 4:40
47011 Chorzowska @ 23:31 0:11 0:51 4:01 4:41
46911 Junacka @ 23:31 0:11 0:51 4:01 4:41
46811 Ogrody ,Skarbéwka" @ 23:32 0:12 0:52 4:02 4:42
46711 Podlesna @ 23:33 0:13 0:53 4:03 4:43
46612 Osiedle Arkoriskie @ 23:34 0:14 0:54 1:34 2:14 3:04 4:04 444
46511 Wiosny Ludow @ 23:34 0:14 0:54 1:34 2:14 3:04 4:04 4:44
46421 Chopina @ 23:35 0:15 0:55 1:35 2:15 3:05 4:05 4:45
14921 Krasinskiego Wiadukt @ 23:36 0:16 0:56 1:36 2:16 3:06 4:06 4:46
14511 Krasinskiego @ 23:38 0:18 0:58 1:38 2:18 3:08 4:08 4:48
12732 Kottgtaja @ 23:39 0:19 0:59 1:39 2:19 3:09 4:09 4:49
12811 Lubomirskiego @ 23:40 0:20 1:00 1:40 2:20 3:10 4:10 4:50
18911 Plac Witosa @ 23:40 0:20 1:00 1:40 2:20 3:10 4:10 4:50
12912 Rayskiego @ 23:41 0:21 1:01 1:41 2:21 3:11 4111 4:51
11511 Plac Rodta @ 23:42 0:22 1:02 1:42 2:22 3:12 4112 4:52
11535 Plac Rodta @ 23:42 0:22 1:02 1:42 2:22 3112 4112 4:52
11311 Plac Zotierza Polskiego @ 23:43 0:23 1:03 1:43 2:23 3:13 4:13 4:53
10813 Brama Portowa @ 23:44 0:24 1:04 1:44 2:24 314 4114 4:54
10913 Wyszynskiego @ 23:46 0:26 1:06 1:46 2:26 3:16 4:16
60712 Celna @ 23:47 0:27 1:07 1:47 2:27 3:17 417
60113 Energetykow @ 23:47 0:27 1:07 1:47 2:27 3:17 417
60213 SKM Port Centralny @ 23:48 0:28 1:08 1:48 2:28 3:18 4:18
60314 Parnica @ 23:49 0:29 1:09 1:49 2:29 3:19 4:19
60414 Merkatora @ 23:51 0:31 1:11 1:51 2:31 3:21 4:21
60521 Basen Gorniczy @ 23:52 0:32 1:12 1:52 2:32 3:22 4:22
80114 Hangarowa @ 23:56 0:36 1:16 1:56 2:36 3:26 4:26
80221 Rondo Utanéw Podolskich @ 23:57 0:37 1:17 1:57 2:37 3:27 4:27
86741 Jasminowa ZUS @ 23:58 0:38 1:18 1:58 2:38 3:28 4:28
80321 Bagienna @ 23:59 0:39 1:19 1:59 2:39 3:29 4:29
80413 Struga Zajezdnia @ 0:00 0:40 1:20 2:00 2:40 3:30 4:30
80551 Wiosenna @ 0:01 0:41 1:21 2:01 2:41 3:31 4:31
85511 tubinowa @ 0:02 0:42 1:22 2:02 2:42 3:32 4:32
85011 Osiedle Stoneczne @ 0:03 0:43 1:23 2:03 2:43 3:33 4:33
84831 Rondo Reagana @ 0:04 0:44 1:24 2:04 2:44 3:34 4:34
84711 Kolorowych Domoéw @ 0:05 0:45 1:25 2:05 2:45 3:35 4:35
84612 Osiedle Bukowe 0:06 0:46 1:26 2:06 2:46 3:36 4:36

Stand am: 28.11.2025 17:08 72



In der Nacht So/Mo, Mo/Di, Di/Mi, Mi/Do

Giiltig seit 23.03.2024

Osiedle Bukowe - Osow

84612
84712
84811
85012
85512
85611
80561
80411
80331
86721
80211
80111
60551
60411
60311
60212
60112
60711
10918
10821
11332
11534
12931
18912
12812
12731
14512
14922
46441
46512
46612
46613
46712
46812
46912
47012
47112

Osiedle Bukowe
Kolorowych Doméw @
Rondo Reagana @
Osiedle Stoneczne @
tubinowa @
Sanktuarium @
Wiosenna @

Struga Zajezdnia @
Bagienna @
Jasminowa ZUS @
Rondo Utanéw Podolskich @
Hangarowa @

Basen Gérniczy @
Merkatora @

Parnica @

SKM Port Centralny @
Energetykéw @

Celna @
Wyszyriskiego @
Brama Portowa @

Plac Zotnierza Polskiego @
Plac Rodta @
Rayskiego @

Plac Witosa @
Lubomirskiego @&
Kottataja @
Krasinskiego @
Krasifnskiego Wiadukt @
Chopina @

Wiosny Ludéw @
Osiedle Arkonskie
Osiedle Arkoniskie @
Podlesna @

Ogrody ,Skarbowka" @
Junacka @
Chorzowska @

Osow

Osow - Osiedle Bukowe

47112
47011
46911
46811
46711
46612
46511
46421
14921
14511
12732
12811
18911
12912
11511
11535
11311
10813
10913
60712
60113
60213
60314
60414
60521
80114
80221
86741
80321
80413
80551
85511
85011
84831
84711
84612

Osow

Chorzowska @
Junacka @

Ogrody ,Skarbowka" @
Podlesna @

Osiedle Arkonskie @
Wiosny Ludéw @
Chopina @
Krasinskiego Wiadukt @
Krasinskiego @
Kottgtaja @
Lubomirskiego @

Plac Witosa @
Rayskiego @

Plac Rodta @

Plac Rodta @

Plac Zotnierza Polskiego @
Brama Portowa @
Wyszynskiego @
Celna @

Energetykéow @

SKM Port Centralny @
Parnica @

Merkatora @

Basen Gérniczy @
Hangarowa @

Rondo Utanéw Podolskich @
Jasminowa ZUS @
Bagienna @

Struga Zajezdnia @
Wiosenna @

tubinowa @

Osiedle Stoneczne @
Rondo Reagana @
Kolorowych Doméw @
Osiedle Bukowe

Erlauterungen:

@ Bedarfshaltestelle

Stand am: 28.11.2025 17:08
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